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CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 ASI 20 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2008 -1670

2 2 ASI 2 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 127

3 1 ASN 24 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA ASA MONOFARO CAS 134

4 3 ASI 7 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEITJ GASTON PORSCHE 928 1986 157

5 2 ASN 26 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN JVA 550 CAS 159

6 3 ASN 27 ELIÇABE MANUEL ROS BERNABE HANGAR RS CAS 180

7 4 ASI 5 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MG B 1966 187

8 4 ASN 31 FALCONI PEDRO IRIARTE GUILLERMO WILDCAT JAGUAR C CAS 235

9 5 ASI 4 MATA MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA MG B 1966 249

10 6 ASI 18 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE ASTON MARTIN DB9 2006 339

11 7 ASI 11 BIRNIE DANIEL IRIARTE TORCUATO MG B 1980 384

12 8 ASI 10 HUERGO MARTIN MIERES HERNAN BMW 635CSI 1980 483

13 5 ASN 40 POZZOLI LUCIANO BALTAZAR LEGUIZAMON BIGLIANI MASERATI 300S CAS 518

14 6 ASN 34 CAMPOS CESAR CAMPOS QUINTO LOTUS 7 CAS 555

15 9 ASI 1 SIELECKI MATHIAS GRZMOT PABLO PEGASO Z102 1953 604

16 7 ASN 41 RIVAS LEANDRO CARLOS KELLY HANGAR RS CAS 629

17 8 ASN 43 GEY SANTIAGO SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 730

18 9 ASN 30 SILVA HERNAN SILVA MANUEL COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 738

19 10 ASN 29 DELLEPIANE MATIAS CARDONER MARIANO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 801

20 11 ASN 42 MIERES AGUSTIN MIERES GONZALO ASA MONOFARO CAS 842

21 10 ASI 6 GARGIULO LEANDRO RIVAROLA MARTIN ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000 1977 843

22 12 ASN 23 IMVENTARZA ILAN MIRKIN DAVID ASA MONOFARO CAS 956

23 11 ASI 15 CESAR ROBERTO CASTAÑO VERONICA PORSCHE 924 1977 1089

24 12 ASI 28 CASTELLI TOMAS IGARRETA PEDRO NISSAN 200SX 1993 1119

25 13 ASN 35 BRIONES FERNANDO ABATE GUIDO ASA MONOFARO CAS 1179

26 14 ASN 33 PRIMERANO SERGIO PRATA MARCOS ASA MONOFARO CAS 1218

27 15 ASN 32 BRIONES FEDERICO BOVE MARIANO WILDCAT JAGUAR C CAS 1231

28 16 ASN 37 LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO SCHNEIDER MATIAS ROCHA VINTAGE CAS 1258

29 17 ASN 46 CONTICELLO LEANDRO BOLGAR JOSE SALERNO MASERATI 300S CAS 1266

30 13 ASI 14 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA MERCEDES BENZ SLK 1999 1427

31 14 ASI 12 LAURITI JORGE LAURITI CUKI MERCEDES BENZ SL 1981 1627

32 18 ASN 8 FREITAG JUAN FREITAG IAN MG B 1978 1685

33 15 ASI 13 ENGELMAN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO PORSCHE 911 1995 1712

34 16 ASI 9 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN DELLA NINA LUCA MG B 1979 1754

35 17 ASI 16 VIANI PABLO LARREGUI SUSANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2005 1758

36 18 ASI 17 GIORDANO CARLOS ARIAS SUSANA MERCEDES BENZ SLK 2006 1790

37 19 ASI 22 RUBISTEIN AGUSTIN AGAZZI JUAN BMW M3 1991 1869

38 19 ASN 38 ARMENDARIZ SANTIAGO ARMENDARIZ FELIPE LOTUS SEVEN CAS 2030

39 20 ASN 25 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO TOMAS COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 2074

40 21 ASN 36 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS JURVILLIER FELIPE MARA VS 2 CAS 2309

41 20 ASI 3 LACIAR ESTEVEZ OMAR RIATTI MAURO MG B GT 1964 2327

42 22 ASN 39 FERRARO LUCIANO DIEZ DIEGO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 2355

43 21 ASI 21 NIEVES PIAZZA IGNACIO PORSCHE BOXSTER 2008 2654

44 23 ASN 44 DELLEPIANE LUIS DIAZ ROMERO MARCELO SALERNO FRAZER NASH CAS 4818

45 24 ASN 45 SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO DELLEPIANE NICOLAS LOTUS ELEVEN CAS 8158

ASI 19 CLARAMUNT DANIEL CLARAMUNT FERNANDA BMW Z4 2007 nl

300 MILLAS SPORT - 2025
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CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS EST

1 1 ASN 24 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA ASA MONOFARO CAS 107

2 1 ASI 2 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 108

3 2 ASN 26 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN JVA 550 CAS 136

4 2 ASI 7 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEITJ GASTON PORSCHE 928 1986 137

5 3 ASI 5 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MG B 1966 155

6 3 ASN 27 ELIÇABE MANUEL ROS BERNABE HANGAR RS CAS 162

7 4 ASN 31 FALCONI PEDRO IRIARTE GUILLERMO WILDCAT JAGUAR C CAS 214

8 4 ASI 4 MATA MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA MG B 1966 232

9 5 ASI 18 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE ASTON MARTIN DB9 2006 315

10 6 ASI 20 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2008 318

11 7 ASI 1 SIELECKI MATHIAS GRZMOT PABLO PEGASO Z102 1953 339

12 8 ASI 11 BIRNIE DANIEL IRIARTE TORCUATO MG B 1980 349

13 5 ASN 40 POZZOLI LUCIANO BALTAZAR LEGUIZAMON BIGLIANI MASERATI 300S CAS 376

14 9 ASI 10 HUERGO MARTIN MIERES HERNAN BMW 635CSI 1980 421

15 6 ASN 34 CAMPOS CESAR CAMPOS QUINTO LOTUS 7 CAS 486

16 7 ASN 41 RIVAS LEANDRO CARLOS KELLY HANGAR RS CAS 548

17 8 ASN 43 GEY SANTIAGO SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 574

18 9 ASN 30 SILVA HERNAN SILVA MANUEL COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 682

19 10 ASI 6 GARGIULO LEANDRO RIVAROLA MARTIN ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000 1977 685

20 10 ASN 29 DELLEPIANE MATIAS CARDONER MARIANO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 741

21 11 ASN 23 IMVENTARZA ILAN MIRKIN DAVID ASA MONOFARO CAS 755

22 12 ASN 42 MIERES AGUSTIN MIERES GONZALO ASA MONOFARO CAS 801

23 11 ASI 15 CESAR ROBERTO CASTAÑO VERONICA PORSCHE 924 1977 943

24 13 ASN 46 CONTICELLO LEANDRO BOLGAR JOSE SALERNO MASERATI 300S CAS 966

25 14 ASN 33 PRIMERANO SERGIO PRATA MARCOS ASA MONOFARO CAS 997

26 15 ASN 37 LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO SCHNEIDER MATIAS ROCHA VINTAGE CAS 1016

27 12 ASI 28 CASTELLI TOMAS IGARRETA PEDRO NISSAN 200SX 1993 1021

28 16 ASN 32 BRIONES FEDERICO BOVE MARIANO WILDCAT JAGUAR C CAS 1042

29 17 ASN 35 BRIONES FERNANDO ABATE GUIDO ASA MONOFARO CAS 1086

30 13 ASI 21 NIEVES PIAZZA IGNACIO PORSCHE BOXSTER 2008 1154

31 14 ASI 14 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA MERCEDES BENZ SLK 1999 1316

32 18 ASN 8 FREITAG JUAN FREITAG IAN MG B 1978 1385

33 15 ASI 12 LAURITI JORGE LAURITI CUKI MERCEDES BENZ SL 1981 1435

34 16 ASI 13 ENGELMAN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO PORSCHE 911 1995 1457

35 17 ASI 16 VIANI PABLO LARREGUI SUSANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2005 1458

36 18 ASI 9 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN DELLA NINA LUCA MG B 1979 1549

37 19 ASI 22 RUBISTEIN AGUSTIN AGAZZI JUAN BMW M3 1991 1612

38 20 ASI 17 GIORDANO CARLOS ARIAS SUSANA MERCEDES BENZ SLK 2006 1697

39 19 ASN 38 ARMENDARIZ SANTIAGO ARMENDARIZ FELIPE LOTUS SEVEN CAS 1823

40 20 ASN 25 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO TOMAS COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 1898

41 21 ASN 36 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS JURVILLIER FELIPE MARA VS 2 CAS 2062

42 21 ASI 3 LACIAR ESTEVEZ OMAR RIATTI MAURO MG B GT 1964 2117

43 22 ASN 39 FERRARO LUCIANO DIEZ DIEGO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 2139

44 23 ASN 44 DELLEPIANE LUIS DIAZ ROMERO MARCELO SALERNO FRAZER NASH CAS 4518

45 24 ASN 45 SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO DELLEPIANE NICOLAS LOTUS ELEVEN CAS 6658

ASI 19 CLARAMUNT DANIEL CLARAMUNT FERNANDA BMW Z4 2007 nl
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POS.
GRAL.

POS.
CAT.

CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 ASI 20 GUTIERREZ EGUIA DIEGO CEVA ANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2008 12

2 2 ASI 4 MATA MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA MG B 1966 17

3 1 ASN 27 ELIÇABE MANUEL ROS BERNABE HANGAR RS CAS 18

4 3 ASI 2 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 19

5 4 ASI 7 TONCONOGY MARGARITA ZILBERGLEITJ GASTON PORSCHE 928 1986 20

6 2 ASN 31 IRIARTE GUILLERMO FALCONI PEDRO WILDCAT JAGUAR C CAS 21

7 3 ASN 26 FALCONI PABLO VALLEJO JOAQUIN JVA 550 CAS 23

8 5 ASI 18 LITVIN CESAR LABONIA VICENTE ASTON MARTIN DB9 2006 24

9 4 ASN 24 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA ASA MONOFARO CAS 27

10 6 ASI 5 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO MG B 1966 32

11 7 ASI 11 BIRNIE DANIEL IRIARTE TORCUATO MG B 1980 35

12 5 ASN 42 MIERES AGUSTIN MIERES GONZALO ASA MONOFARO CAS 41

13 6 ASN 30 SILVA HERNAN SILVA MANUEL COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 56

14 7 ASN 29 DELLEPIANE MATIAS CARDONER MARIANO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 60

15 8 ASI 10 HUERGO MARTIN MIERES HERNAN BMW 635CSI 1980 62

16 8 ASN 34 CAMPOS CESAR CAMPOS QUINTO LOTUS 7 CAS 69

17 9 ASN 41 RIVAS LEANDRO CARLOS KELLY HANGAR RS CAS 81

18 9 ASI 17 GIORDANO CARLOS ARIAS SUSANA MERCEDES BENZ SLK 2006 93

19 10 ASN 35 BRIONES FERNANDO ABATE GUIDO ASA MONOFARO CAS 93

20 10 ASI 28 CASTELLI TOMAS IGARRETA PEDRO NISSAN 200SX 1993 98

21 11 ASI 14 SAUD JORGE SILVA VIVIANA MERCEDES BENZ SLK 1999 111

22 11 ASN 40 POZZOLI LUCIANO BALTAZAR LEGUIZAMON BIGLIANI MASERATI 300S CAS 142

23 12 ASI 15 CESAR ROBERTO CASTAÑO VERONICA PORSCHE 924 1977 146

24 12 ASN 43 GEY SANTIAGO SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 156

25 13 ASI 6 GARGIULO LEANDRO RIVAROLA MARTIN ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 2000 1977 158

26 13 ASN 25 DI PAOLO MARCO DI PAOLO TOMAS COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 176

27 14 ASN 32 BRIONES FEDERICO BOVE MARIANO WILDCAT JAGUAR C CAS 189

28 14 ASI 12 LAURITI JORGE LAURITI CUKI MERCEDES BENZ SL 1981 192

29 15 ASN 23 IMVENTARZA ILAN MIRKIN DAVID ASA MONOFARO CAS 201

30 15 ASI 9 ARMENDARIZ MARTIN DELLA NINA LUCA MG B 1979 205

31 16 ASN 38 ARMENDARIZ SANTIAGO ARMENDARIZ FELIPE LOTUS SEVEN CAS 207

32 16 ASI 3 LACIAR ESTEVEZ OMAR RIATTI MAURO MG B GT 1964 210

33 17 ASN 39 FERRARO LUCIANO DIEZ DIEGO COBRA BISCAYNE CAS 216

34 18 ASN 33 PRIMERANO SERGIO PRATA MARCOS ASA MONOFARO CAS 221

35 19 ASN 37 LOPEZ MAÑAN GONZALO SCHNEIDER MATIAS ROCHA VINTAGE CAS 242

36 20 ASN 36 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS JURVILLIER FELIPE MARA VS 2 CAS 247

37 17 ASI 13 ENGELMAN ROBERTO RUIZ OCAMPO PATRICIO PORSCHE 911 1995 255

38 18 ASI 22 RUBISTEIN AGUSTIN AGAZZI JUAN BMW M3 1991 257

39 19 ASI 1 SIELECKI MATHIAS GRZMOT PABLO PEGASO Z102 1953 265

40 21 ASN 8 FREITAG JUAN FREITAG IAN MG B 1978 300

41 20 ASI 16 VIANI PABLO LARREGUI SUSANA PORSCHE BOXSTER 2005 300

42 22 ASN 44 DELLEPIANE LUIS DIAZ ROMERO MARCELO SALERNO FRAZER NASH CAS 300

43 23 ASN 46 CONTICELLO LEANDRO BOLGAR JOSE SALERNO MASERATI 300S CAS 300

44 21 ASI 21 NIEVES PIAZZA IGNACIO PORSCHE BOXSTER 2008 1500

45 24 ASN 45 SANCHEZ ORTEGA SANTIAGO DELLEPIANE NICOLAS LOTUS ELEVEN CAS 1500

ASI 19 CLARAMUNT DANIEL CLARAMUNT FERNANDA BMW Z4 2007 nl

300 MILLAS SPORT - 2025
CLASIFICACION  2° ETAPA - PLAYOFF


